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Vallo Lees

Kert Truus
Marek Tammsoo
Kauri Vendelin
Kert Truus

Udo Sulp

Kert Truus

Aare Noormaa
Kert Truus

Raul Beekmann
Udo Sulp

Kert Truus

Raul Beekmann
Udo Sulp

Udo Sulp

Vallo Lees

Kert Truus

Raul Beekmann
Rasmus Parts
Raul Beekmann
Kert Truus
Marek Tammsoo
Raul Beekmann
Vallo Lees
Vallo Lees
Kaarel Jaanimagi
Jaare Pentus
Lennar Sild

Kert Truus
Jaare Pentus
Raul Beekmann
Jari Hytonen
Ulari Lees
Margo Meenisk
Jari Hytonen
Raul Beekmann
Kert Truus

Kert Truus
Jaare Pentus
Taavi Allsalu
Raul Beekmann
Ulari Lees
Vallo Lees

Olari Nebokat
Vallo Lees
Janno Kannike
Vallo Lees
Vallo Lees

Ville Pak

Vallo Lees

856
827
823
819
817
811
807
802
802
798
796
794
792
791
791
791
791
791
791
790
790
790
785
785
785
785
783
782
782
782
781
780
780
780
779
779
779
779
779
778
778
777
777
776
775
775
775
775
774
774

285.33
275.67
27433
273.00
272.33
270.33
269.00
267.33
267.33
266.00
265.33
264.67
264.00
263.67
263.67
263.67
263.67
263.67
263.67
263.33
263.33
263.33
261.67
261.67
261.67
261.67
261.00
260.67
260.67
260.67
260.33
260.00
260.00
260.00
259.67
259.67
259.67
259.67
259.67
259.33
259.33
259.00
259.00
258.67
258.33
258.33
258.33
258.33
258.00
258.00

08.04.2018
04.08.2018
05.08.2011
28.10.2006
30.10.2012
09.05.2004
09.03.2022
20.11.2016
19.04.2017
29.09.2018
17.05.2014
23.02.2022
19.04.2015
08.05.2005
24.02.2008
07.11.2009
04.11.2014
21.05.2016
20.01.2019
15.05.2016
12.09.2020
06.03.2022
25.02.2008
02.06.2012
08.12.2019
14.09.2021
14.09.2021
22.05.2004
11.11.2020
01.12.2021
02.07.2014
18.01.2004
19.12.2010
05.03.2022
16.11.2002
09.10.2006
16.12.2014
10.03.2015
04.12.2016
21.02.2010
02.06.2019
16.08.2009
24.03.2019
26.07.2015
24.02.2008
28.05.2008
17.05.2009
03.03.2022
02.12.2005
20.04.2008

Viljandi MV

Estonian Open

Estonian Open

Tallink Open 3 korrus
Tallinna Liiga 2012-2013

Tartu Lahtised MeistrivGistlused

Lohekapp 2022

Eesti Seeniorite MV
Lohe kapp 2017

BB karikavoistlused 2019
Tartu MV

Lohekapp 2022

BB MeistrivGistlused

Tartu Lahtised MeistrivGistlused

Tallinna MV

Tallink Open

Tallinna Liiga 2014-2015
BB karikavdistlused 2016
Parnu Meistrivoistlused
Eesti Meistrivoistlused
Rakvere Siigis

Forselius Comeback
Tallinna Liiga 2007-08
Tartu MV

Santa Open

Lohekapp 2021
Lohekapp 2021

Eesti Meistrivoistlused
Lohekapp 2021
Lohekapp 2022

Czech Open

Renault Cup

Fellin Cup

Forselius Comeback
Lachplesis Cup

7 nadala voistlus
Tallinna Liiga 2014-2015
Tallinna Liiga 2014-2015
Santa Cup

Tallinna MV

Lohekapp 2019

Estonian Open

Rakvere vs Forselius
AMF Estonian Cup
Tallinna MV

Lohe Kapp 2008

Eesti MeistrivGistiused
Forselius Comeback
Individuaalne Liiga 6
Tartu MV

Fire Starter
Al Mare

Al Mare
Kuul Saal

Al Mare
Eeden
Akadeemia
Perona

Al Mare

Al Mare
FunBowling
Akadeemia
Al Mare
Eeden

Al Mare

Al Mare

Al Mare

Al Mare
Perona
Perona
Rakvere
FunBowling
Al Mare
FunBowling
Akadeemia
Akadeemia
Akadeemia
Eeden
Akadeemia
Akadeemia
Olomouc
Eeden

Fire Starter
FunBowling
Meness

Al Mare

Al Mare

Al Mare
Perona

AL Mare
Akadeemia
Al Mare
FunBowling
P&lva

Al Mare

Al Mare
Eeden
FunBowling
Eeden
Eeden



